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Event 29: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 69 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:49.926
Half Lap 13.994 13.994 (2)

Lap 1 23.538 23.538 (1)
Lap 2 19.501 43.039 (1)
Lap 3 20.803 1:03.842 (1)
Lap 4 21.383 1:25.226 (1)
Lap 5 21.728 1:46.954 (1)
Lap 6 21.589 2:08.544 (2)
Lap 7 21.341 2:29.885 (2)
Lap 8 20.041 2:49.926 (1)

2. 70 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:50.787 +0.861
Half Lap 13.731 (1)

Lap 1 23.569 23.569 (2)
Lap 2 20.017 43.586 (2)
Lap 3 20.880 1:04.467 (2)
Lap 4 21.504 1:25.972 (2)
Lap 5 21.103 1:47.075 (2)
Lap 6 20.965 2:08.040 (1)
Lap 7 21.391 2:29.432 (1)
Lap 8 21.355 2:50.787 (2)

3. 73 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:51.805 +1.879
Half Lap 14.566 (3)

Lap 1 24.309 24.309 (4)
Lap 2 19.831 44.140 (4)
Lap 3 20.988 1:05.129 (4)
Lap 4 21.322 1:26.452 (4)
Lap 5 21.371 1:47.823 (4)
Lap 6 21.822 2:09.646 (4)
Lap 7 21.299 2:30.946 (3)
Lap 8 20.859 2:51.805 (3)

4. 74 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:52.874 +2.948
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.971 23.971 (3)
Lap 2 19.951 43.922 (3)
Lap 3 20.801 1:04.724 (3)
Lap 4 21.437 1:26.162 (3)
Lap 5 21.416 1:47.578 (3)
Lap 6 21.933 2:09.512 (3)
Lap 7 21.795 2:31.308 (4)
Lap 8 21.565 2:52.874 (4)

5. 71 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC (ACT)) 3:08.413 +18.487
Half Lap 15.543 (6)

Lap 1 26.317 26.317 (7)
Lap 2 22.031 48.348 (7)
Lap 3 22.303 1:10.652 (6)
Lap 4 23.110 1:33.763 (5)
Lap 5 23.669 1:57.433 (5)
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Event 29: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 6 23.950 2:21.383 (5)
Lap 7 23.766 2:45.150 (5)
Lap 8 23.263 3:08.413 (5)

6. 72 Erin PRINCE (Neo CC) 3:10.189 +20.263
Half Lap 14.743 14.743 (4)

Lap 1 25.429 25.429 (5)
Lap 2 21.926 47.355 (6)
Lap 3 23.377 1:10.732 (7)
Lap 4 24.363 1:35.096 (7)
Lap 5 24.746 1:59.842 (7)
Lap 6 24.244 2:24.086 (7)
Lap 7 23.116 2:47.202 (6)
Lap 8 22.986 3:10.189 (6)

7. 78 Keira DRUMMOND (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 3:12.759 +22.833
Half Lap 14.983 14.983 (5)

Lap 1 25.430 25.430 (6)
Lap 2 21.547 46.977 (5)
Lap 3 23.208 1:10.186 (5)
Lap 4 23.792 1:33.978 (6)
Lap 5 24.126 1:58.104 (6)
Lap 6 24.693 2:22.797 (6)
Lap 7 25.196 2:47.993 (7)
Lap 8 24.765 3:12.759 (7)

8. 77 Sienna ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 3:17.417 +27.491
Half Lap 15.644 (7)

Lap 1 26.630 26.630 (8)
Lap 2 22.841 49.472 (8)
Lap 3 24.500 1:13.972 (8)
Lap 4 25.637 1:39.610 (8)
Lap 5 24.918 2:04.528 (8)
Lap 6 24.214 2:28.743 (8)
Lap 7 24.855 2:53.598 (8)
Lap 8 23.818 3:17.417 (8)

9. 76 Hallie ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 3:23.127 +33.201
Half Lap 16.072 16.072 (8)

Lap 1 27.448 27.448 (9)
Lap 2 23.409 50.857 (9)
Lap 3 24.653 1:15.510 (9)
Lap 4 25.571 1:41.082 (9)
Lap 5 25.510 2:06.592 (9)
Lap 6 25.225 2:31.817 (9)
Lap 7 25.233 2:57.051 (9)
Lap 8 26.076 3:23.127 (9)


